07-27-2000

FORM PTC--1594 1-31-92

REC



101414866

ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pl			
Nama of conveying party: FINOVA CAPITAL CORPORATION	Name and address of receiving party:		
FINOVA GAFITAL CONFORMATION	Name: TRI-NORTH DEPARTMENT STORES, INC.		
	Internal Address:		
ladicidual(a) Accordation	Street Address: 5700 SIXTH AVENUE SOUTH		
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	SUITE 214		
X Corporation - State <u>DELAWARE</u> Other	City: SEATTLE State: WA ZIP: 98108		
Additional names of conveying parties attached?Yes X_No			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Individual(s) citizenship		
Assignment Merger	Association General Partnership Limited Partnership		
Security Agreement Change of Name	Certain authorship Emilied authorship		
X Other Release Of Security Interest			
Execution Dates:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No		
1) June 15, 2000 3) 4)	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)		
2) 4)	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached:YesX_No		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark Registration No(s).		
A. Trademark Application (10(3).	1,798,940 1,934,618		
Additional numbers attache	d? X Yes No		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved		
Name:DAVID H. DEITS			
Internal Address: SEED INTELLECTUAL	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 315		
PROPERTY LAW GROUP PLLC	X Enclosed		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 701 FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 6300			
City: SEATTLE State: WA ZIP: 98104-7092	8. Deposit account number:		
/26/2000 MIHAI1 00000160 1798940	19-1090 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
	E THIS SPACE		
9 Statement and signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a		
true copy of the original document.	(/27/20)		
DAVID H. DEITS	Date Date		
Name of Person Signing Signal			
Total number of pages including cover sheet			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94) U:\GinnyC\2000\860067\200-PTO 15	94.doc -Docket No. 860067.200 et al.		

Additional Trademark Registrations Involved in the Release of Security Interest From Finova Capital Corporation to Tri-North Department Stores, Inc.

1,758,880

1,662,862

1,751,935

1,171,390

1,171,391

1,947,144

1,817,984

1,793,212

1,973,147

1,949,754

U:\GinnyC\2000\860067\200-PTO 1594 Attachment.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002109 FRAME: 0327

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that Finova Capital Corporation, a Delaware Corporation, of 2020 Santa Monica Boulevard, Suite 500, Santa Monica, California 90404 as successor by merger to Fremont Financial Corporation, a California Corporation, of 2020 Santa Monica Boulevard, Suite 500, Santa Monica, California 90404, for One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, does hereby release and discharge the security interest in the trademarks shown in Schedule A attached hereto, and incorporated in this Release by reference, granted to it by Tri-North Department Stores, Inc., a Washington State Corporation, of 5700 Sixth Avenue South, Suite 214, Seattle, Washington 98108, which security interest is dated September 8, 1997, and which was recorded on September 29, 1997 at Reel 1641, Frame 0823 in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, to which reference may be had, the debt secured thereby having been paid and satisfied in full.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Finance Capital Corporation has hereunto caused its corporate name to be subscribed by Michael Rosner, its Vice President, thereby duly authorized, as of this _____ day of June, 2000.

FINOVA CAPITAL CORPORTION

Name: Michael Rosner

Its: Vice President

State of California

) ss.

County of Las Angeles

On <u>June 15 2000</u> before me, <u>Marvelyn Jackson</u> (notary), personally appeared Michael Rosner, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature

[Seal]

MARVELYN JACKSON
Commission # 1190850
Notary Public - California
Las Angeles County
My Comm. Expires Jul 24, 2002

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002109 FRAME: 0328

SCHEDULE A

SERVICE MARKS			REG. NO
ASHION STOP	Registered	10/12/93	1,798,940
DESIGN	Registered	11/14/95	1,934,618
HUB	Registered	3/16/93	1,758,880
YES AND DESIGN	Registered	10/29/91	1,662,862
MERCHANDISE MARKS			REG. NO.
ARTIC EXPRESS	Registered	2/9/93	1,751,935
IST AVE SOUTH AND DESIGN	Registered	9/29/81	1,171,390
ST AVE SOUTH	Registered	9/29/81	1,171,391
FLASH POINT	Registered	1/9/96	1,947,144
SHEER CLASS	Registered	1/25/94	1,817,984
reviso	Registered	9/14/93	1,793,212
TRI SPORT	Registered	5/7/96	1,973,147
ri-sport	Registered	1/16/96	1,949,754

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 06/30/2000 REEL: 002109 FRAME: 0329